
15/11/17 

  

   Riverbank School 

Dill Road 

Tillydrone 

ABERDEEN 

AB24 2XL 

Telephone 01224 483217 

Facsimile 01224 488690 

Email:riverbank@aberdeencity.gov.uk 

Head Teacher: Mrs. S Ironside 

16/11/17 

 

Dear Parents/Carers 

It’s Book Fair time of year again! An opportunity for children, with your permission of course, to choose and buy books 

they see, and an opportunity for you to help us raise funds for school. You will see from the timetable below that every 

child has a slot of time in a morning to come and have a look and books can be purchased every afternoon. 

Thanks for your support. 
 

W Hampton   Acting DHT 

    

RIVERBANK BOOK FAIR – Wednesday 22nd November –Friday 24th November 2017 

 

 9.10 – 

9.40 

9.40 – 

10.10 

10.10-

10.40 

10.50- 

11.20 

11.20-

11.50 

11.50-

12.20 

12.20-

12.40 

1.30-1.50 1.50-

2.10 

2.10-2.30 2.30-2.50 2.50-3.10 

Wed 

22nd 

Nov 

P1M P1A P5B P1G P7U P6S P7R  Buying 

Time 

Buying 

Time 

Buying 

Time 

Buying 

Time 

Thur 

23rd 

 Nov 

P2L P2/3B P4N P2SW P1Mc P3L P4B  Buying 

Time 

Buying 

Time 

Buying 

Time 

Buying 

Time 

Fri 

24th Nov 

P3M P1S P6N  P5R  Nursery Parents     Buying 

Time 

Nursery 

Parents 

Nursery 

Parents 

Nursery 

Parents 

 

 


