





Riverbank School
Dill Road
Tillydrone
ABERDEEN
AB24 2XL
Telephone 01224 483217
Facsimile 01224 488690

Email:riverbank@aberdeencity.gov.uk

Head Teacher: Mrs. S Ironside

16/11/17

Dear Parents/Carers

It's Book Fair time of year again! An opportunity for children, with your permission of course, to choose and buy books they see, and an opportunity for you to help us raise funds for school. You will see from the timetable below that every child has a slot of time in a morning to come and have a look and books can be purchased every afternoon. Thanks for your support.

W Hampton Acting DHT

RIVERBANK BOOK FAIR - Wednesday 22nd November -Friday 24th November 2017

	9.10 -	9.40 –	10.10-	10.50-	11.20-	11.50-	12.20-	1.30-1.50	1.50-	2.10-2.30	2.30-2.50	2.50-3.10
	9.40	10.10	10.40	11.20	11.50	12.20	12.40		2.10			
Wed	P1M	P1A	P5B	P1G	P7U	P6S	P7R		Buying	Buying	Buying	Buying
22 nd									Time	Time	Time	Time
Nov												
Thur	P2L	P2/3B	P4N	P2SW	P1Mc	P3L	P4B		Buying	Buying	Buying	Buying
23 rd									Time	Time	Time	Time
Nov												
Fri	P3M	P1S	P6N	P5R	Nursery Parents				Buying	Nursery	Nursery	Nursery
24 th Nov									Time	Parents	Parents	Parents